
SOUTHEASTERN TECHNICAL INSTITUTE CALENDAR  
 

2023—2024 
 
LABOR DAY Monday September 4, 2023 
 

Teachers Report—Staff PD Tuesday September 5, 2023 
 

First Day of School for Students Wednesday September 6, 2023 
 

OCTOBER HOLIDAY Monday October 9, 2023 
 

VETERANS’ DAY (observed) Friday November 10, 2023 
 

THANKSGIVING RECESS Half Day Wednesday November 22, 2023 
 Thursday—Friday November 23—24, 2023 
 

STAFF PD DAY Thursday November 30, 2023 
 

WINTER RECESS Monday—Monday  Dec. 25, 2023—Jan. 1, 2024 
 

MARTIN LUTHER KING, JR., DAY Monday January 15, 2024 
 

PRESIDENTS DAY Monday  February 19, 2024 
 

NO SCHOOL Friday March 29, 2024 
 

SPRING RECESS Monday—Friday  April 15—19, 2024 
 

MEMORIAL DAY  Monday   May 27, 2024 
 

STI Graduation Wednesday June 12, 2024 
 

JUNETEENTH Wednesday June 19, 2024 
 

INDEPENDENCE DAY Thursday July 4, 2024 
 
Schedules vary by program 
Individual Program Calendars will be provided 
 
Approved by the School Committee on February 14, 2023 


